B COOL Controls A/S »}BCOOL CONTRO L.S A'S

Consulting, Service and Spares
for ships automation systems

Repair of IP modules.

Dear Sir

As the IP modules were obsolete many years ago, we can’t offer you any new modules.
However, we can repair your IP modules in very short time if required.

Further, we have two choices of “repair”

REPAIR:

You send the IP modules for repair at our workshop and we repair and return within 5 days from
receipt.

Repair price is:

IP2-130 Digital input module is 1.030,00EUR
IP2-141 Digital output module is  1.007,00EUR
IP2-143 Digital output module is  1.499,00EUR
IP2-150 Analog input moduleis  2.163,00EUR
IP2-152 Analog input module is  2.163,00EUR

IP2-158 PT100 module is 2.219,00EUR
IP300 Controller is 1.842,00EUR
REPLACEMENT:

We can send out a reconditioned IP module for you for replacement. When changed you will have
to send the defective IP module return for us in order for us to repair and use for our next customer
who choose replacement.

Replacement price is:

IP2-130 Digital input module is 1.030,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-130 module is 1.030,00EUR

B COOL CONTROLS A/S
VIENGEVE] 2 www.bcool.as CVR/VAT No. 36088079
DK-8240 Risskov TELEPHONE +45 40138861 E-MAIL: memac@bcool.as



B COOL Controls A/S
Consulting, Service and Spares
for ships automation systems

IP2-141 Digital output module is
Deposit for IP2-141 module is

IP2-143 Digital output module is
Deposit for IP2-143 module is

IP2-150 Analog input module is
Deposit for IP2-150 module is

IP2-152 Analog input module is
Deposit for IP2-152 module is

IP2-158 PT100 module is
Deposit for IP2-158 module is

IP300 Controller is
Deposit for IP300 Controller is

1.007,00EUR
1.007,00EUR

1.499,00EUR
1.499,00EUR

2.163,00EUR
2.163,00EUR

2.163,00EUR
2.163,00EUR

2.219,00EUR
2.219,00EUR

1.842,00EUR
1.842,00EUR

*BCOOL CONTROLS*™

The deposit will off course be credited upon arrival of the defective parts.

Packing/Freight will be approx. 80-120EUR depending on shipping destination.

We hope after you have read the above that you will choose to get your IP modules repaired by

our company.

Best regards

John Winther
Director

B COOL CONTROLS A/S

VIENGEVE] 2 www.bcool.as
DK-8240 Risskov TELEPHONE +45 40138861

CVR/VAT No. 36088079
E-MAIL: memac@bcool.as



