# **B COOL Controls A/S**

Consulting, Service and Spares for ships automation systems



# Repair of IP modules.

Dear Sir

As the IP modules were obsolete many years ago, we can't offer you any new modules.

However, we can repair your IP modules in very short time if required.

Further, we have two choices of "repair"

#### **REPAIR:**

You send the IP modules for repair at our workshop and we repair and return within 5 days from receipt.

### Repair price is:

1.030,00EUR
1.007,00EUR
1.499,00EUR
2.163,00EUR
2.163,00EUR
2.219,00EUR
1.842,00EUR

#### **REPLACEMENT:**

We can send out a reconditioned IP module for you for replacement. When changed you will have to send the defective IP module return for us in order for us to repair and use for our next customer who choose replacement.

CVR/VAT No. 36088079

E-MAIL: memac@bcool.as

#### Replacement price is:

IP2-130 Digital input module is 1.030,00EUR Deposit for IP2-130 module is 1.030,00EUR

# **B COOL Controls A/S**

Consulting, Service and Spares for ships automation systems



CVR/VAT No. 36088079

E-MAIL: memac@bcool.as

IP2-141 Digital output module is	1.007,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-141 module is	1.007,00EUR
IP2-143 Digital output module is	1.499,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-143 module is	1.499,00EUR
IP2-150 Analog input module is	2.163,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-150 module is	2.163,00EUR
IP2-152 Analog input module is	2.163,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-152 module is	2.163,00EUR
IP2-158 PT100 module is	2.219,00EUR
Deposit for IP2-158 module is	2.219,00EUR
IP300 Controller is	1.842,00EUR
Deposit for IP300 Controller is	1.842,00EUR

The deposit will off course be credited upon arrival of the defective parts.

Packing/Freight will be approx. 80-120EUR depending on shipping destination.

We hope after you have read the above that you will choose to get your IP modules repaired by our company.

Best regards

John Winther Director